FULL NAME EMAIL ORGANIZATION
Rosa Mejias rosa.mejias@1199funds.org 1199 SEIU
Selena Pitt selena.pitt@1199funds.org 1199 SEIU
Denise Cherenfant denise.cherenfant@1199funds.org 1199 SEIU
Patrick Coonan coonan@adelphi.edu Adelphi University/ PAOP
Linda Beers Ibeers@co.essex.ny.us Adirondack Health Institute
Robert Cawley bcawley@ahihealth.org Adirondack Health Institute
Colleen Florio cflorio@ahihealth.org Adirondack Health Institute
Jorge Grillo jgrillo@cphospital.org Adirondack Health Institute
Rachel Hajos rhajos@abhihealth.org Adirondack Health Institute
Cathy Homkey chomkey@abhi.health.org Adirondack Health Institute
Lottie Jameson llameson@ahihealth.org Adirondack Health Institute
Megan Murphy mmurphy@ahihealth.org Adirondack Health Institute
Alex Damiron ADamiron@Advocate Community Providerspps.org |Advocate Community Providers
Joseph DeMarzo JDemarzo@Advocate Community Providerspps.org|Advocate Community Providers
John Dionisio JDionisio@Advocate Community Providerspps.org |Advocate Community Providers
Tom Hoering THoering@Advocate Community Providerspps.org |Advocate Community Providers
Lawrence Lang lawrence@thepacprogram.com Advocate Community Providers
Bob Nigro rwnigro@yahoo.com Advocate Community Providers
Mario Paredes MParedes@Advocate Community Providerspps.org|Advocate Community Providers
Moises Perez MPerez@Advocate Community Providerspps.org |[Advocate Community Providers
Lidia Virgil LVirgil@Advocate Community Providerspps.org Advocate Community Providers
Liz Webb LWebb@Advocate Community Providerspps.org  |Advocate Community Providers
Josephine Wu JWu@Advocate Community Providerspps.org Advocate Community Providers
Darrell Berman dberman@ahpnet.com Advocates for Human Potential
Lauren Ayres ayersi@mail.amc.edu Albany Medical Center
Evan Brooksby brooksel@mail.amc.edu Albany Medical Center
George Clifford suriank@mail.amc.edu Albany Medical Center
Joe Curran suriank@mail.amc.edu Albany Medical Center
Tara Foster suriank@mail.amc.edu Albany Medical Center
Dr. Kallana Manjunath  [manjunk@mail.amc.edu Albany Medical Center
Christine Mclintyre mcintyc@mail.amc.edu Albany Medical Center
Elizabeth Whalen (for
Dr. Manjunath) elizabeth.whalen@albanycounty.com Albany Medical Center

Albert Einstein College of
Bob Morrow rwmorrowmd@aol.com Medicine
Brenda Maynor brenda.maynor@smha.org Alliance for Better Health Care
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Kathy Alonge-Coons

kcoons@rensco.com

Alliance for Better Health Care
for Better Health Care

Laurie Cohen, Esq.

lauriecohen@nixonpeabody.com

Alliance for Better Health Care
for Better Health Care

Greg DeWitt

gdewitt@iroquois.org

Alliance for Better Health Care
for Better Health Care

Scott Friedlander

friedlanders@smbha.org

Alliance for Better Health Care
for Better Health Care

Joe Gambino

jgambino@hhchc.org

Alliance for Better Health Care
for Better Health Care

Bethany Gilboard

bethany.gilboard@ihany.org

Alliance for Better Health Care
for Better Health Care

Tom McCarroll

thomas.mccarroll@sphp.com

Alliance for Better Health Care
for Better Health Care

Dan Rinaldi

drinaldi@aol.com

Alliance for Better Health Care
for Better Health Care

Melissa Russom

melissa.russom@Alliance for Better Health

Careforbetterhealthcare.com

Alliance for Better Health Care
For Better Health Care

David Shippee

dshippee@wmyhealth.org

Alliance for Better Health Care
for Better Health Care

Erin Simao

buckenmeyere@ellismedicine.org

Alliance for Better Health Care
for Better Health Care

John Collins, Md

john.collins@ihany.org

Alliance for Better Health Care
for Better Health Care

Favish Pewzner

fpewzner@americare.com

Americare/New York
Preshbyterian Queens

Penina Mezei

pmezei@americareny.com

Americare/New York
Presbyterian Queens

Swathi Gurjala

swathi.gurjala@bassett.org

Bassett Medical Center PPS

Wendy Kiuber

wendy.kiuber@bassett.org

Bassett Medical Center PPS

M. Tom Manion

tom.manion@bassett.org

Bassett Medical Center PPS

Mallory Mattson

mallory.mattson@bassett.org

Bassett Medical Center PPS

Sommen

susan.vandersommen@bassett.org

Bassett Medical Center PPS

Jacqueline Delmont

jdelmont@beaconhealthpartners.com

Beacon Health Partners

Jessica Diamond

jdiamond@brightpointhealth.org

Brightpoint Health

Stephen Williams

stwilliams@brightpointhealth.org

Brightpoint Health

Isaac Dapkins

idapkins@bronxleb.org

Bronx Health Access

Victor DeMarco

vdemarco@bronxleb.org

Bronx Lebanon

Virgilina Gonzalez

vgonzale@bronxleb.org

Bronx Lebanon

Chase McCaleb

cmccaleb@bronxleb.org

Bronx Lebanon

Emilio Morante

emilio.morante@urbanhealthplan.org

Bronx Lebanon

John Coffey

jcoffey@bronxleb.org

Bronx Lebanon Hospital Center

Selena Griffn-Mahon

sqriffin@bronxleb.org

Bronx Lebanon Hospital Center

Gregory Kerr

gkerr@lmcmec.com

Brooklyn Bridges PPS

Hilton Marcus

hmarcus@Imcmc.com

Brooklyn Bridges PPS

Tamar Renaud

trenaud@Imcmc.com

Brooklyn Bridges PPS

Kevin Muir

kevinm@camba.org

CAMBA
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Susan Hodgson

shodgson@cphospital.org

Canton-Potsdam Hospital/AHI

Robert Carangelo

robert carangelo@uhs.org

Care Compass

Jessica Grenier

jessica grenier@uhs.org

Care Compass

Robin Kinslow

robin kinslow-evans@uhs.org

Care Compass

Rachel Motte

rachael mott@uhs.org

Care Compass

Greg Rittenhouse

greg rittenhouse@uhs.org

Care Compass

Mark Ropiecki

mark ropiecki@uhs.org

Care Compass

Julie Rumage

julie rumage@uhs.org

Care Compass

Scott Kitchen

skitchen@chsbuffalo.org

Catholic Health

Julie Lulek

jlulek@chsbuffalo.org

Catholic Health

Robert Ginsberg

robert.ginsberg@chsli.org

Catholic Health Services of Long
Island

Joel Shu

joel.shu@chsli.org

Catholic Health Services of Long
Island

Jessica Wyman

jessica.wyman@chsli.org

Catholic Health Services of Long
Island

Dapeng Cao

Catholic Medical Partners

Paula Conti

pconti@chsbuffalo.org

Catholic Medical Partners

Michael Edbauer

medbauer@-chsbuffalo.org

Catholic Medical Partners

Cara Petrucci

cpetrucci@chsbuffalo.org

Catholic Medical Partners

Jennifer Treacy

jennifer.treacy@health.ny.gov

Cennter for Health Provider
Services & Oversight - NYSDOH

Center for Health Care

Katherine Heflin kheflin@chcs.org Strategies

Center for Health Care
Chris Heiss cheiss@chcs.org Strategies

Center for Health Care
Rob Houston rhouston@chcs.org Strategies

Center for Health Care
Deborah Kozick dkozick@chcs.org Strategies

Center for Health Care
Tricia McGinnis tmcginnes@chcs.org Strategies

Deborah Steinbach

deborah.steinbach@cms.hhs.gov

Centers for Medicare and
Medicaid Services

Jessica Woodard

jessica.woodard@cms.hhs.gov

Centers for Medicare and
Medicaid Services

Central New York Care

BJ Adigun bj.adigun@sjhsyr.org Collaborative

Central New York Care
Kelly Lane kelly.lane@sjhsyr.org Collaborative

Central New York Care
Virginia Opipare vopipare@consolidated.net Collaborative

Michele Prince

mprince@Icgh.net

Central New York Care
Collaborative

Lisa Perry Iperry@chcanys.org CHCANYS

Corey Zeigler czeigler@fdrhpo.org CIO and Director

Kari Burke burkeka@upstate.edu CNY Care Collaborative
Liz Fowler elizabeth.fowler@sjhsyr.org CNY Care Collaborative

Rebecca King

rking@ocgov.net

CNY Care Collaborative

Shannon Mathewson

smathews@mvhealthsystem.org

CNY Care Collaborative
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Alec McKinney

alec_mckinney@jsi.com

CNY Care Collaborative

Kristen Mucitelli-Heath

kristen.heath@sjhsyr.org

CNY Care Collaborative

Joseph Reilly

joseph.reilly@sijhsyr.org

CNY Care Collaborative

Angella Timothy (for
Evan Brooksby)

angella.timothy@columbiacountyny.com

Columbia County Department of
Health

Bonnie Ratliff

bratliff@cmh-net.org

Columbia Memorial
Health/Albany Medical Center

Amy White Storfer

alw73@yahoo.com

Comm. Partners of WNY

Beverly Grossman

bgrossman@-chcanys.org

Community Health Care
Association of New York State

Carlos Santos

Community Partners of WNY

Robert Duthe

rduthe@cortlandregional.org

Cortland Regional Medical
Centerq

Lekeisha Anderson

landerson@dlhcsa.org

Dennelisse LHCSA Corporation

Lucia Pons Ipons@homecareny.org Dennelisse LHCSA Corporation
Sheryl Sutler sherylshereye@gmail.com DSRIP PAOP

Gail Burstein gale.burstein@erie.qov Erie County Health

Joel Mittelman mittelman@echckj.org Ezras Choilim

Rosemary Anthony ranthony@arnothealth.org Finger Lakes PPS

Erin Barry erin_barry@flpps.org Finger Lakes PPS

Deb Blanchard

deb blanchard@flpps.org

Finger Lakes PPS

Jim Cummings

jcummings@oochc.org

Finger Lakes PPS

Andrea Haradon

grantstogo@stny.rr.com

Finger Lakes PPS

Janet King

janet_king@flpps.org

Finger Lakes PPS

John Pennell

john_pennell@flpps.org

Finger Lakes PPS

Jose Rosario

jose rosario@flpps.org

Finger Lakes PPS

Meredith Rutherford

meredith rutherford@flpps.org

Finger Lakes PPS

Carol Tegas carol teqas@flpps.org Finger Lakes PPS

Fulton County Public Health
Irina Gelman igelman@co.fulton.ny.us Department
Tracy Mills tmills@glensfallshosp.org Glens Falls Hospital

Mary-Ann Etiebet

Greater New York Hospital
Association

Tim Johnson

aisalguez@gnyha.org

Greater New York Hospital
Association

Greater New York Hospital

Carla Nelson Association
Valerie Grey nwood@hanys.org HANYS

Health Foundation for Western
Ann Monroe amonroe@hfwcny.org and Central New York

Nathan Donnelly

ndonnell@hanys.org

Healthcare Association of New
York State

Patrick Flynn

Hospice Buffalo

Eric Gayle

egayle@institute.org

Institute for Family Health

Cory-LaQuan McConnell

lam9131@nyp.org

IT PMO-New York
Presbyterian/Queens
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William Ebenstein william.ebenstein@mail.cuny.edu JFK, Jr. Institute

Keynote
Collaborative Healthcare
Amy Boutwell amy@collaborativehealthcarestrategies.com Strategies
Keynote
Francois de Brantes francois.debrantes@hci3.org HCI3
Kingsbrook Jewish Medical
Center/Maimonides Central
Linda Brady tray@kingsbrook.org Services Organization
Katherine Campbell katharinecampbell@kpmg.ca KPMG LLP
Gloria Chow gloriachow@kpmg.com KPMG LLP
Ken Ducote kducote@kpmg.com KPMG LLP
Jason Ganns jganns@kpmg.com KPMG LLP
Lily Gilbert lilygilbert@kpmg.com KPMG LLP
Jordan Hargrove imhargrove@kpmg.com KPMG LLP
Emmeline Kunst eskunst@kpmg.com KPMG LLP
Stephanie Lawrence slawrence@kpmg.ca KPMG LLP
Jessica Logozzo jlogozzo@kpmg.ca KPMG LLP
Ryan McCrosson ryanmccrosson@kpmg.com KPMG LLP
Shireen Saxena shireensaxena@kpmg.com KPMG LLP
Brigida Scholten brigidascholten@kpmg.ca KPMG LLP
Laura Sipzner laurasipzner@kpmg.com KPMG LLP
Matthew St. Pierre matthewstpierre@kpmg.com KPMG LLP
Simi Sudan ssudan@kpmg.ca KPMG LLP
Marc Berg mbergl@kpmg.com KPMG LLP

Leatherstocking Collaborative

Patricia Kennedy kennedyp@springbrookny.org Health Partners

Leatherstocking Collaborative

Cailin Purcell cailin.purcell@bassett.org Health Partners
Leatherstocking Collaborative
Jeffrey Woeppel jeffrey.woeppel@bassett.org Health Partners

Long Island Jewish Medical

Sandy Balwan sbalwan@ nshs.edu Center/Nassau Queens

Long Island Jewish Medical

Ariel Hayes ahayes@nshs.edu Center/Nassau Queens
Long Island Jewish Medical
Kiki Nwokoye nnwokoye@nshs.edu Center/Nassau Queens

Cheryl Hall chall@cwha.org Maimo, HHC, Lutheran
Charles King king@housingworks.org Maimonides

Maimonides Central Services

Michael Carbery mcarbery@maimonidesmed.org Organization

Maimonides Central Services

Caroline Greene cgreene2@maimonidesmed.org Organization

Maimonides Central Services

Karen Nelson knelson@maimonidesmed.org Organization

Maimonides Central Services

Madeline Rivera mrivera2@maimonidesmed.org Organization

Maimonides Central Services

Shari Suchoff ssuchoff@maimonidesmed.org Organization

Rob Cimino rcimino@maimonidesmed.org Maimonides Medical Center
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David Cohen

dcohen@maimonidesmed.org

Maimonides Medical Center

Kishor Malavade

kmalavade@maimonidesmed.org

Maimonides Medical Center

Jenny Tsang-Quinn

jguinn@maimonidesmed.org

Maimonides Medical Center

Melinda Dutton

mdutton@manatt.com

Manatt, Phelps & Phillips

Karl Shallowhorn

Mental Health Association of
Erie County and Compeer
Buffalo

Michele Mercer

mmercer@millenniumcc.org

Millennium Collaborative Care

James Bono jbono@millenniumcc.org Millennium Health Care
Alfred Hammonds ahammonds@millenniumcc.org Millennium Health Care
Gregory Turner gturner@millenniumcc.org Millennium Health Care

Amanda Parsons

aparsons@montefiore.org

Montefiore Health System

Josephine Anderson

anderson@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Deborah Brown

debbro@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Joan Chaya

jchaya@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Adam Goldstein

adgoldst@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Nicolette Guillou

nguillou@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Damara Gutnick

dgutnick@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Christian Hamilton

chrhamil@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Mallory Johnson

mjohnson@copehealthsolutions.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Bayard King

bakin@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Allison McGuire

almcguir@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Marlene Ripa

mripa@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Chelsea-Lyn Rudder

crudder@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Yoon-Jung Yang

yoyan@montefiore.org

Montefiore Hudson Valley
Collaborative

Tiffany Cheng

tiffany.cheng@mountsinai.org

Mount Sinai PPS

Arthur Cusack

ajcusack@msn.com

Mount Sinai PPS

Thomas Edwidge

edwidge.thomas@mountsinai.org

Mount Sinai PPS

Tom Fitzsimmons

thomas.fitzsimmons@mtsinai.org

Mount Sinai PPS

Jill Huck

jill.huck@mountsinai.org

Mount Sinai PPS

Dennis Lumbao

dennis.lumbao@mountsinai.org

Mount Sinai PPS

Agnes Michalek

agnes.michalek@mountsinai.org

Mount Sinai PPS

Ha Nguyen

ha@harbageconsulting.com

Mount Sinai PPS

Stefani Rodriguez

stefani.rodriguez@mountsinai.org

Mount Sinai PPS

Edwidge Thomas

edwidge.thomas@mountsinai.org

Mount Sinai PPS

Olawale Akande

oakande@numc.edu

Nassau Queens

Carole Boutilier

cboutilier@nexerainc.com

Nassau Queens
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Craig Domeier

cdomeier@nexerainc.com

Nassau Queens

Apurvi Mehta

amehtal@numc.edu

Nassau Queens

David Nemiroff

dnemirof@numc.edu

Nassau Queens

Megan Ryan

meganryan@numc.edu

Nassau Queens

Laurie Ward

lwardl@numc.edu

Nassau Queens

Michael Gatto

mgatto@numc.edu

Nassau University Medical
Center/Nassau Queens

Jake Bowiling

JakeB@thenationalcouncil.org

National Council for Behavioral
Health

David Alge

daa9020@nyp.org

New York Presbyterian

Nathaniel Brown

nch9002@nyp.org

New York Presbyterian

Victor Carrillo

vac9009@nyp.org

New York Presbyterian

Isaac Kastenbaum

ink9012@nyp.org

New York Presbyterian

Maria Moreno

mam7045@nyp.org

New York Presbyterian
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